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TECH

• Housing in die-cast aluminium ENAB46100
• Painted with polyester powders certified Qualicoat® previous treatment

of sandblast process and hexavalent chrome free passivation
• Tempered glass diffuser
• Closing screws in stainless steel A4
• Silicone rubber gaskets
• Junction box in polycarbonate V1 (850°C) for version

with control gear outside the fitting, rolled tube in thermoplastic material
• Lamp not included
• IP67, IK09 shock resistance (IK10 inox version)
• Class I
• CE omologations

Inox Aisi 316L

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:
TECH
Recessed Ground/Wall
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Finishing Accessories 

.4  Grey (Ral 9006) 

.16  Inox ring (Aisi 316)

.1   Anthracite

.01  Frosted glass L22104 Connector IP68 Configuration code  
L221077 + .4 + .01

L221076
Pavimento - Ground - Sol 

35w 3600 lumen 
4000°K CRI 70
220-240V 50/60Hz

IP67  xI    b 

5 m

4 m

3 m

2 m

1 m

43

67

119

267

1069

E lux

11.17 m

9.74 m

7.30 m

4.87 m

2.43 m

C90 99.4° C0 101.2°
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TECH
Recessed Ground/Wall


